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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, THIRTY-FIRST DISTRICT

ERICKSON, DALE E R 1
FLEMING, FAYE L D 2

# REG  # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
ADAMS 13,708 11,515 5,569 5,289 10,858 657 5.7 83.9
BOULDER 9,057 7,800 3,520 3,589 7,119 781 9.8 87.2
WELD 2,434 2,032 1,026 824 1,850 182 8.9 83.4
TOGTAL 25,200 21,447 10,115 9,712 19,827 1,620 7.5 85.1

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, THIRTY-SECOND DISTRICT

MOBLEY, STEPHEN J R 1
REESER, JEANNIE G D 2

# REG  # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
ADAMS 18,161 14,618 6,049 7,174 13,223 1,395 9.5 80.4

TOTAL 18,1617 14,618 6,049 7.174 13,223 1,395 9.5 80.4
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ST.AUBIN,EARL F J
WILLIAMS, KATHI

ADAMS
TOTAL

BIRD, MIKE
GERKEN, BERNARD H

ADAMS

TOTAL

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, THIRTY-THIRD DISTRICT

OE D S
R o2
# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NG VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
22,922 19,192 7,958 10,298 18,256 936 4.8 83.7
22,822 19,192 7,958 10,298 18,256 236 4.8 83.7

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, THIRTY-FOURTH DISTRICT

R 1

D 2
# REG # VOTE. 1 2 . TOGTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ITRNOUT
20,427 16,648 9,699 6,203 15,902 746 4.4 81.4
20,427 16,648 8,699 6,203 15,902 746 4.4 81.4
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, THIRTY-FIFTH DISTRICT

GROFF, JOANN b 1

: # REG # VOTE 1 TOTAL NG VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
ADAMS 19,474 16,817 11,774 11,774 4,543 27.8 83.7
TOTAL 19,474 16,317 11,774 11,774 4,543 27.8 83.7

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, THIRTY-SIXTH DISTRICT

DUNNING, ANNABELLE M D 1
SINGER, JOGHN R 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NGO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
ARAPAHOE 20,148 16,751 7,505 7,641 15,146 1,605 8.5 83.171
TOTAL 20,148 16,751 7,508 7,641 15,146 1,605 9.5 83. 1
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE, THIRTY-SEVENTH DISTRICT

PAULSON, CHRIS . R 1

# REG # VOTE TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
ARAPAHOE 23,106 19,554 12,089 12,089 7,465 38.1 84.6
TOTAL 23,106 19,554 12,089 12,089 7,465 38.1 84.6

STATE HEPRESENTATIVE; THIRTY-EIGHTH DISTRICT

MORTON, HOWARD L D 1

PANKEY, PHILLIP L R 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NG VOTE % NO VT
ARAPAHOE 27,245 23,572 6,096 14,482 20,578 2,994 12.7
TOTAL 27,245 23,572 6,096 14,482 20,578 2,984 12.7

ZTRNOUT
86.5

86.5

e
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, THIRTY-NINTH DISTRICT

SCHAUER, PAUL D R 1

# REG # VOTE 1 TGTAL NO& VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
ARAPAHOE a2 000 27,512 20,201 20,201 7,311 26.5 85.9
TOTAL s2,000 27,512 20,201 20,201 7,311 26.5 85.9

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FORTIETH DISTRICT

. EVANS, JO D 1
‘HOVER, CHARLES S BUD JR R 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
ARAPAHOE 11,158 9,335 2,354 5,724 8,078 1,257 13.4 83.6
DOUGLAS 18,631 16,128 5,116 9,581 14,697 1,431 8.8 86.5
ELBERT 4,267 3,555 848 1,158 2,006 1,549 43.5 83.3

TOTAL 34,056 29,018 8,318 16,463 24,781 4,237 14.6 85.2
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FORTY-FIRST DISTRICT

JOHNSON, STANLEY E D 1

# REG # VOTE 1 TOTAL NO VOTE % NGO VT ZTRNOUT
PUEBLO 24,641 21,190 15,768 15,768 5,422 25.5 85.9
TOTAL 24,841 21,190 15,768 15,768 5,422 25.5 85.9

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FORTY-SECOND DISTRICT

ROMERU, GILBERT E D 1

. # REG # VOTE 1 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
PUEBLO 22,313 19,287 14,180 14,180 5,107 26.4 86.4

TOTAL 22,313 19,287 14,180 14,180 5,107 26.4 86.4 .
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of
STATE‘»REPRESENTATIVE, FORTY-THIRD DISTRICT

TRUJILLG, LARRY E SR D l

# REG # VOTE 1 TOGTAL NG VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
HUERFANGO 4,183 3,435 2,291 2,291 1 144 33.3 82.1
LAS ANIMAS 8,840 7,291 5,570 5,570 1,721 23.6 82.4
OTERO 3, 850 3, 266 1,748 1,748 1,518 46.4 84.8
PUEBLO 6,874 5, 801 4,182 4,182 1,618 27.9 84.3
TOTAL 23,747 19,793 13,791 13,791 6,002 30.3 83.3

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FORTY-FOURTH DISTRICT

KIRSCHT, BGOB LEGN R 1

# REG # VOTE 1 TSTAL NO VOTE % N& VT ZTRNOUT
FREMONT 12,319 10,687 8,140 8,140 2,547 23.8 85.3
PUEBLO 11,786 10,333 7.676 7,676 2,657 25.7 87.6

TOTAL 24,305 21,020 15,816 15,818 5,204 24.7 86.4
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FORTY-FIFTH DISTRICT

BRYAN, CLIFF R 1

# REG # VOTE 1 TGTAL NG VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
LARIMER 25,785 22,227 17,552 17,552 4,675 21.0 86.2
TOTAL 25,785 22,227 17,552 17,552 4,675 21.0 86.2

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FORTY-SIXTH DISTRICT

BERTSCHY, WILLIAM JGHN D 1
STRAHLE, RONALD H R 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
LARIMER 30,288 26,326 11,346 13,483 24,829 1,497 5.6 86.9
TOTAL 30,288 26,326 11,346 13,483 24,829 1,497 5.6 86.9
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FORTY-SEVENTH DISTRICT

BROWN, JAMES W (JIM) R 1
REEVES, PEGGY ] 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NG VOTE Z NO VT ZTRNOUT
LARIMER 25,564 21,550 10,342 10,215 20,557 293 4.6 84.2
TOTAL 25,564 21,550 10,342 10,215 20,557 983 4.6 84.2

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FORTY-EIGHTH DISTRICT

ARTIST, BILL R 1

# REG # VOTE 1 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
LARIMER 8,365 7,162 5,285 5,255 1,907 26.6 85.6
WELD 15,795 18,774 10,746 10,746 3,028 21.9 87.2

TOTAL 24,160 20,936 16,001 16,001 4,935 23.5 86.6
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FORTY-NINTH DISTRICT

HALSE, CAMILLE T D 1
OWENS, BILL R 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE Z NO VT ZTRNOUT
ARAPAHOE 34,727 28,834 6,537 17,835 24,472 4,362 15.1 83.0
TOTAL 34,727 28,834 6,537 17,935 24,472 4,362 18.1 83.0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FIFTIETH DISTRICT

BOND, RICHARD R (DICK) D 1
FINE, EUNMICE W R 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 ~ TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
WELD 12,223 16,011 7,814 7,120 15,034 877 6.1 83.2
TOTAL 19,223 16,011 7,914 7,120 15,034 877 6.1 83.2
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FIFTY-FIRST DISTRICT

ALVARDG, ERNESTO D 1
YOUNGLUND, WALTER A R 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TGTAL NG VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
WELD 18,955 16,176 5,598 9,277 14,870 1,306 8.0 85.3
TOTAL 18,955 16,176 5,598 9,277 14,870 1,306 8.0 85.3

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FIFTY-SECOND DISTRICT

COHN, JOHANN D 1
MGGRE, JAMES E R 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
JEFFERSGN 26,085 21,950 8,615 12,068 20,683 1,267 5.7 84.1

TOTAL 26,085 21,950 8,615 12,068 20,683 1,267 5.7 84.1




STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FIFTY-THIRD DISTRICT

JIM
JIM

SCHERER,
PHELPS,

# REG # VOTE
CLEAR CREEK 4,146 3,486
GILPIN 1,999 1,603
JEFFERSON 14,8550 12,250
SUMMIT 6,720 5,057
TOTAL 27,415 22,396

R :
L
1 2
2,562 485
830 128
9,053 1,429
3,556 734
16,001

2,771

TOTAL
3,047
953
10,482
4,290

18,772

NO VOTE 2 NO VT ZTRNOUT

439 12.5 84.0
650 40.5 80.1
1,768 14.4 84.1
767 15.1 75.2
3,624 16.1 81.6

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FIFTY-FOURTH DISTRICT

CARPENTER, ED
SCHROEDER, LEONARD L

# REG # VOTE
DELTA 4,665 4,071
MESA 19,361 16,168
TOTAL 24,026 20,239

R
D
1 2
2,538 1,180
9,774 5,266
12,812 6,446

TOTAL
3,718
15,040

18,758

NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT

353 8.6 87.2
1,128 6.9 83.5
1,481 7.3 84.2
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FIFTY-FIFTH DISTRICT

ARMSTRCNG, VICKIE L R 1

# REG # VOTE 1 TOTAL NO VOTE % NGO VT ZTRNOUT
MESA 24,804 20,756 16,110 16,110 4,646 22.3 83.6
TOTAL 24,804 20,756 16,110 16,110 4,646 22.3 83.6

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FIFTY-SIXTH DISTRICT

WALTERS, DAVE D 1
WILLIAMS, DAN R 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
EAGLE 8,687 6,947 1,118 2,908 4,027 2,820 42.0 79.8
GRAND 4,905 4,067 1,352 2,406 3,758 309 7.5 82.9
JACKSON 1,198 953 220 697 917 36 3.7 79.5
MOFFAT 6,422 5,118 2,309 2,416 4,725 393 7.6 79.6
ROUTT 8,144 6,605 2,556 3,628 6,184 421 6.3 81.1
TOTAL 29,366 23,690 7,555 12,056 19,611 4,079 17.2 80.6




STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FIFTY-SEVENTH DISTRICT

BONE, AL D 1
MCINNIS, SCOTT R 2
. # REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NGO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
EAGLE 8,697 6,947 544 1,805 2,349 4,598 66.1 72.8
GARFIELD 13,052 10,812 1,947 8,150 10,097 718 6.6 82.8
PITKIN 7,397 5771 1,143 3,860 5,003 768 13.3 78.0
RIO BLANCO 3,308 2,709 463 1,980 2,443 266 9.8 81.8
TOTAL 32,454 26,239 4,097 15,795 19,892 6,347 24.1 80.8
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, FIFTY-EIGHTH DISTRICT
HALE, THOMAS H D 1
UNDERWOOGD, GLENN R 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NGO VOTE % NS VT ZTRNOUT
DELTA 7.1186 6,299 2,397 3,523 5,920 379 6.0 88.5
DOLORES 1,080 892 349 451 800 92 10.3 81.8
MONTEZUMA 1,665 1,394 441 850 1,291 103 7.3 83.7
MONTROSE 12,704 10,842 4,696 5,572 10,268 574 5.2 85.3
COURAY 1,627 1,334 509 766 1,275 58 4.4 81.9
SAN MIGUEL 2,116 1,596 215 591 1,506 Q0 5.6 75.4
TOTAL 26,318 22,357 9,307 11,758 21,060 1,297 5.8 84.9
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

STATE REPRESENTATIVE FIFTY-NINTH DISTRICT

CAMPBELL, BEN NIGHTHURSE D 1
HART, PATRICIA "PATSI" R 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE Z NO VT ZTRNOUT
ARCHULETA 2,860 2,320 1,338 736 2,074 246 10.6 81.1
LA PLATA 16,306 13,547 9,523 2,844 12,467 1,080 7.8 83.0
MONTEZUMA 6,656 5,538 3,160 1,861 5,021 817 8.3 83.2
SAN JUAN 667 551 384 117 501 50 2.0 82.6
TOTAL 26,489 21,956 14,405 5,658 20,063 1,893 8.6 82.8
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, SIXTIETH DISTRICT
ENTZ, LEWIS H R 1
GELWICKS, JAMES M D 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
ALAMOSA 6,106 5,128 3,112 1.750 4,862 263 5.1 83.9
CONEJOS 4,254 3,640 1,813 1,541 3,854 286 7.8 85.5
COSTILLA 2,201 1,903 584 1,044 1,638 265 13.9 86.4
GUNNISOUN 3,470 2,790 1,308 1,219 2,525 265 8.4 80.4
HINSDALE 527 432 306 83 389 43 9.9 81.9
MINERAL 643 482 325 115 440 a2 8.7 74.9
R1C GRANDE 5,765 4,791 3,199 1,310 4,508 282 5.8 83.1
SAGUACHE 2,624 2,245 1,257 836 2,093 152 6.7 85.5
7.4 83.6

TOTAL 25,590 21,408 11,912 7,898 19,810 1,598




Sl1

SHOEMAKER, ROBERT
WARE, FRANCIS

CHAFFEE
CUSTER
FREMONT
GUNNISON
LAKE
PARK
TELLER

TOTAL

GREEN, JOAN
SAIDY, KATHY

ARAPAHOE
TOTAL

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, SIXTY-FIRST DISTRICT

N

# REG # VOTE
6,437 5,690
1,346 1,127
2,907 2,467
2,493 1,975
3,527 2,851
3,867 3,014
5,744 4,743

26,321 21,867

1
2,838
603
1,501
861
1,754
1,270
2,182

11,009

2,
1,882
453
820
732
658
1,278
2,152

8,085

TOTAL
4,830
1,056
2,321
1,583
2,412
2,548
4,334

19,084

NGO VOTE Z NO VT ZTRNOUT

860

71
146
382
439
466
408

2,773

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, SIXTY-SECOND DISTRICT

# REG

28,147 23,338

# VOTE
28,147 23,338

11,423

11,423

R
D

2

9,527

TOTAL
9,527 20,950

20,950

NG VOTE Z
2,388

2,388

15.1 88.3
6.2 83.7
5.9 84.8

19.3 79.2

15.3 80.8

15.4 77.9
8.6 82.5

12.6 83.0

NGO VT ZTRNOUT
10.2 82.9

10.2  82.9
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

ELWOGD
ANDREW

GILLIS,
MEDINA,

BACA
BENT
CROWLEY
KI1OWA
OTERGC
PROWERS

TOTAL

ADAMS
ARAPAHGCE
CHEYENNE
ELBERT

KIT CARSGON
LINCOGLN
PHILLIPS
WASHINGTON
YUMA

TOTAL

# REG
3,145
2,725
1,879
1,330
6,732
6,259

22,070

# REG
1,978
2,145
1,446
4,267
4,430
2,755
2,858
3,284
5,682

28,845

# VOTE
2,653
2,278
1,614
1,159
5, 600
5,249

18,553

# VOTE
1,682
1,791
1,268
3,555
3,735
2,365
2,465

2,778
4,729

24,368

1
1,934
1,253

875
671
3,358
3,039

11,130

1
1,169
1,206
1,021
1,133
3,028
2,006
1,854
2,237
3,917

17,569

588
858
692
440
1,655
1,639

5,872

R 1

TOTAL

TOTAL
2,522
2,111
1,567
1,111
5,018
4,678

17,002

NGO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT

513
585
247
2,422
709
359
611
541
812

6,799

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, SIXTY-THIRD DISTRICT

NG VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT

131
167
47
48
587
571

1,551

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, SIXTY-FOURTH DISTRICT
BLEDSGE, CARL B (BEV)

30.4
32.6
19.4
68.1
18.9
15.1
24.7
19.4
17.1

27.9

4.9
7.3

2.9
4.1
10.4
10.8

8.3

85.0
83.4
87.6
83.3
84.3
85.8
86.2
84.5
83.2

84.4

84.3
83.5
85.8
87.1
83.1
83.8

84.0




STATE REPRESENTATIVE, SIXTY-FIFTH DISTRICT

HAMLIN, JOHN 6 R !
HASTINGS, MELBA D 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
LOGAN 10,247 8,848 3,838 4,771 8,609 240 2.7 86.3
MORGAN 10,397 8,800 4,886 3,242 8,128 672 7.6 84.6
SEDGWICK 1,933 1,642 815 - 782 1,597 45 2.7 84.8
TOTAL 22,577 18,291 8,539 8,795 18,334 o857 4.9 85.4

L1
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT

BROWN, NOLAN L R 1
CANTRELL, C STEPHEN 3] 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE Z NO VT ZTRNOUT
GILPIN 1,989 1,603 5¢9 747 1,346 257 16.0 80.1
JEFFERSON 220,979 186,289 94,966 76,457 171,423 14,866 7.9 84.3
TOTAL 222,978 187,892 85,565 77,204 172,769 15,123 8.0 84.2

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT

EARLY, NORM 3] 1
BALLEGUS, BERT A R 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TGTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
DENVER 284,587 225,184 132,991 58,592 191,583 33,601 14.9 79.1

TOTAL 284,587 225,184 132,991 58,582 191,583 33,601 14.¢ 79.1




BARCLAY, JON NEIL

# REG # VOTE

HUERFANG 4,183 3,435
LAS ANIMAS 8,840 7,291
TOTAL 13,023 10,726

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT

D 1

1 TOTAL NGO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
2,275 2,273 1,160 33.7 82.1
5,625 5,625 1,666 22.8 82.4

7,900 7,800 2,826 26.3 82.3

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

IUPPA, BARNEY JR
RUSSEL., ROBERT L (BOB)

# REG  # VOTE
EL PASQ 147,673 124,918
TELLER 5,744 4,743

TOTAL 163,417 129,661

b 1
R 2
1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
65,860 53,477 119,337 5,581 4.4 84.5
2,248 2,220 4,468 275 5.7 82.5
68,108 55,697 123, 805 5,856 4.5 84.5
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

SCHULKE, KURT P

# REG
CLEAR CREEK 4,146
EAGLE 8,697
L.AKE 3,527
SUMMIT 6,720
TOTAL 23, 020

# VOTE
3,486
6,947
2,851
5,057

18,341

1
2,072
4,300
1,744
3,108

11,224

D

TOTAL
2,072
4,300
1,744
3,108

11,224

1

NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT

1,414
2,647
1,107
1,949

7,117

40.5 84.0
38.1 79.8
38.8 80.8
38.5 75.2

38.8 79.4

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

REICHMAN, VIC

# REG
ARCHULETA 2,860
LA PLATA 16,306
SAN JUAN 667
TOTAL 19,833

# VOTE
2,320

13,547
551

16,418

1
1,328
9, 249

365

10,942

D

TOTAL
1,328
9,248

365

10,942

1

NG VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT

992
4,298
186

5,476

42.7 81.1
31.7 83.0
33.7 82.6

33.8 82.7




DISTRICT ATTORNEY—SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

GREENACRE, CHUCK D 1
PIXLER, REID C R 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
DELTA 11,781 10,370 4,102 5,553 8,655 715 6.8 88.0
GUNNISGON 5,963 4,785 1,824 2,266 4,090 675 14.1 79.9
HINSDALE 527 432 1186 268 384 48 1.1 81.9
MONTROSE 12,704 10,842 4,738 5,561 10,299 543 5.0 85.3
OURAY 1,627 1,334 509 744 1,253 81 6.0 81.9
SAN MIGUEL 2,118 1,596 866 573 1,439 157 9.8 75.4
7.5 84.5

TOTAL 34,718 29,339 12,155 14,965 27,120 2,219

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

VANMEVEREN, STU R 1

# REG # VOTE 1 TOTAL NO VOTE & NO VT ZTRNOUT
JACKSON 1,198 983 693 683 260 27.2 79.5
LARIMER 90,002 77,265 60,807 60,807 16,458 21.3 85.8
TOTAL 91,200 78,218 ©&1,500 61,500 16,718 21.3 85.7

-k
@
el
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

BLAKEY, MILTON K

GARFIELD
PITKIN
RIO BLANCO

TOTAL

SANDSTROM, G F

PUEBLO

TOTAL

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

# REG # VOTE
13,052 10,812
7,397 5,771
3,308 2,709
23,757 19,292

1
7,515
3,610
1,723

12,848

R 1
TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ITRNOUT
7,515 3,297 30.4 82.8
3,610 2,161 37.4 78.0
1,723 o886 36.3 81.8
12,848 6,444 33.4 81.2

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—TENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

“GuUs"

# REG # VOTE
65,614 56,611
65,614 56,611

1
41,857

41,657

D 1

TOGTAL N& VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
41,657 14,854 26.4 86.2

41,657 14,854 26.4 86.2




DISTRICT ATTORNEY—ELEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

LARSEN, ROGER : R ‘
LUCAS, CARL B D 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE & NO VT ZTRNOUT
CHAFFEE 6,437 5,680 2,865 1,848 4,808 882 15.5 88.3
CUSTER 1,346 1,127 671 366 1,087 80 7.9 83.7
FREMONT 15,426 13,154 7,272 5,014 12,286 868 6.5 85.2
PARK 3,867 3,014 1,541 888 2,429 585 19.4 77.9
TOTAL 27,076 22,985 12,449 8,111 20,%60 2,425 10.5 84.8

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—TWELFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PRIMAVERA, DOUG 3] 1
ROCK, KENNETH I R 2

# REG # VOTE 1 2 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
ALAMOSA 6,106 5,125 2,936 1,855 4,891 234 4.5 83.9
CONEJOS 4,254 3,640 2,207 1,217 3,424 216 5.9 85.5
COSTILLA 2,201 1,803 1,225 476 1,701 202 10.6 86.4
MINERAL 643 482 255 189 444 38 7.8 74.9
RIC GRANDE 5,765 4,791 2,393 2,130 4,523 268 5.5 83.1
SAGUACHE 2,624 2,245 1,350 700 2,050 185 8.6 85.5
TOTAL 21,5¢3 18,186 10,3686 6,667 17,033 1,153 6.3 84.2

€8l
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—THIRTEENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

JOHNS, DOYLE T JR

# REG
KIT CARSON 4,430
LOGAN 10,247
MORGAN 10,397
PHILLIPS 2,858
SEDGWICK 1,933
WASHINGTON 3,284
YUMA 5,682
TOTAL 38,831

# VOTE i
3,735 2,645
8,849 6,799
8,800 5,370
2,465 1,559
1,642 1,152
2,778 1,987
4,728 3,620

32,988 23,182

R

TOTAL
2,645
6,799
5,370
1,559
1,152
1,987
3,620

23,132

NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT

1,080 29.1 84.3
2,050 23.1 86.3
3,430 38.9 84.6
206 36.7 86.2
480 29.8 84.9
791 28.4 84.5
1,108 23.4 83.2
@, 866 29.8 84.9

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—FOURTEENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

L.LBNG, GREGURY F

# REG
GRAND 4,905
MOFFAT 6,422
ROGUTT 8,144
TOTAL 19,471

# VOTE 1
4,067 3,250
5,118 3,028
6,605 4,502

15,790 10,780

R

TOTAL
3,250
3,028
4,502

10,780

NG VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
817 20.0 82.9

2,090 40.8 79.5

2,103 31.8 81.1

5,010 31.7 81.0




DISTRICT ATTORNEY—FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

NIESCHBURG, GARTH L R -

# REG # VOTE 1 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
BACA 3, 145 2,653 1,775 1,775 878 33.0 84.3
CHEYENNE 1,446 1,268 834 834 434 34.2 87.6
KI1OWA 1,330 1,159 742 742 417 35.9 87.1
PROWERS 6,259 5,249 3,130 3,130 2,119 40.3 83.8
TOTAL 12,180 10,329 6,481 6,481 3,848 37.2 84.8

DISTRICT ATTORNEY—SIXTEENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

STORK, GARY D ‘ i

I

i # REG # VOTE 1 TOTAL NO VOTE % NO VT ZTRNOUT
BENT 2,725 2,278 1.323 1,323 958 41.9 83.5
CROWLEY ) 1,879 1,614 1,037 1,037 577 35.7 85.8
UTERO 10,582 8, 866 4,366 4,3p6 4,500 50.7 83.7

TOTAL 15,1868 12,758 6,728 6,7?6 6,032 47.2 84.0
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